NORDHORDLAND

Eunsﬂag

Framlegg til budsjett 2017

Inntekter
Medlemskontingent
Kulturmidler

Sum inntekter

Kostnader
Kurs
Medlemskvelder/ekskursjoner
Husleie
Diverse

Sum kostnader

Sum egenkapital pr. 10.05.2017

Kasse
Bank

Sum egenkapital pr 10.05.2017

Mette Marei Treeland leder

18.000
5.000

23.000

5.000
5.000
10.000
1.000

21.000

6.000
32.000

38.000

Signar Kristoffersen kasserer



